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Location plan (Taken as per User Inputs)
BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT
FSI AREA TOTAL
BUILDING NO OF SAME BUILDIN COMM. RESI. IND. INST. DU FSI AREA
1-1(2) 0.00 0.00 879.84 0.00 0 879.84
Total 0.00 0.00 879.84 0.00 0 879.84
FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT: 1 (2)
FSI AREA TOTAL
FLOORS DU
COMM. RESI. IND. INST. FSI AREA
GROUND FLOOR 0.00 0.00 439.92 0.00 0 439.92
FIRST FLOOR 0.00 0.00 439.92 0.00 0 439.92
Terrace 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total 0.00 0.00 879.84 0.00 0 879.84
R.C.C. Slab Man hole
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RAIN WATER SUMP

ASSUMING 0.30M DEPTH
FOR DIGESTION

FOR SLUDGE STORAGE

FREE BOARD FOR SLUDGE

SIZE OF SEPTIC TANK 8.00X3.00X3.00

UPFLOW FILTER

UPFLOW FILTER DEPTH

AREA NEEDED = 110

SIZE OF UPFLOW FILTER 1.50 x 1.50
UPFLOW NO:-1=0.91 x 1.50 x 1.36M
UPFLOW NO:-2 =0.91 x 1.50 x 1.36M

12x0.3M =

0.0002 x 365 x 140 = 10.22 Sg.m.

- 1.50M

5x0.3M

LIQUID DEPTH OF SEPTIC TANK = 3.00M

ALLOWING 0.32M FREE BOARD 1.4 - 0.3 = 1.10M

3.60 Sg.m.
675X0.032 = 21.60 Sq.m.
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SEPTIC TANK DETAILS Compound wall
DESIGN OF SEPTIC TANK WITH UPFLOW FILTER FOR
COTTAGE INDUSTRY SPACE 675 SQM Iy 0000 o
NO. OF PERSONS FOR COTTAGE SPACE 675 SQM :- 100
NO OF USERS ASSUMING
2 FIXTURES PER TOILET - 100 x 2 =200 UNITS. =
o
PER HOUR DISCHARGE - 200 x6=1200 LPM. o g
SEPTIC TANK / N
- - G.L G.L
SURFACE AREA NEEDED - 1200X0.92/10 =110.4 SAY 12.00M 7\ 7
VOLUME OF SEDIMENTATION:

ELEVATION

PLAN SHOWING THE THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF
GROUND FLOOR + 1 FLOOR (HEIGHT 10.20 M)
MANUFACTURING OF FURNITURE (WOODEN AND STEEL)
CLASSIFIED AS GREEN CATEGORY WITH 30 HP
INDUSTRIAL BUILDING AT SHEIK MANIYAM SALAI,
VANAGARAM, CHENNAI, COMPRISED IN S. NO. 284
(AS PER DOCUMENT), S.NO. 284/3B (AS PER PATTA) OF
VANAGARAM VILLAGE WITHIN THE LIMITS OF
VILLIVAKKAM PANCHAYAT UNION

A) AREA STATEMENT

SQ.M.
AREA AS PER PATTA 1100.00
AREA AS PER DOCUMENT 1092.64
AREA CONSIDERED FOR FSI 1092.64
STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD 11.46
OSR AREA 0.00
TOTAL FSI AREA 879.84
FSIFACTOR 0.805
COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %) NA
A) PARKING STATEMENT
VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED
LORRY 2 2
CAR 1
TWO WHEELER 12 13
CYCLE 12 15

WORKERS :- 50 NOS.
H.P :-30HP

— PERPORATED SLAB 1.5" THICK

— 1—SILT ARRESTER

~<eLi SNNRIVER SAND

RICK WORK FOR
SUPPORTING SLAB
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Gate Gutter
Proposed Rain Water Harvesting System

Provided as per CBR Norms Drawing No:3A

Not To Scale
APPROVAL CONDITION
SCALE  1:100 %’;

serDefinedImperial (60.00 x 40.00Inches)

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

Signature Noj Verified
Digitally Signed by:
Registered EngineerfGrade II:
Nagalingam. R

Sign Date: 08/08/@4 8:32:43 PM

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

Signature N_% rified
Digitally Signed by:-
Assi ntral
Sign 5:04 P
e
, 59
Aggv 4 4:3 ﬁ PM
Permi

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building
This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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KEY NO. 1688

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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